
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 
386 

7 

127 

8 

11 

305 

12 

17 

18 

27 

129 

15 

118 

22 

188 

167 

Class 
PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

Name 
GABRIEL MOURA -FAUESC 

GABRIEL  KOENIGKAN -FADF 

DUDU PALU -FAUESC 

ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA -FPRA 

GABRIEL ASSUNÇÃO -FADF 

GUI FAVARETE -FAEMT 

FAUSTO FILHO -FAUGO 

ARTUR HOFF -FADF 

AKYU MYASAVA -FPRA 

HEITOR DALL AGNOL -FADF 

ETHAN NOBELS -FASP 

LUCAS MOURA -FMA 

NICOLLAS LORETTI -FAERJ 

AUGUSTO TONIOLO -FAUESC 

GUSTAVO GALVÃO -FAEM 

RAFAEL FURTADO -FPEA 

Chassis 
TONY KART 

BRAVAR 

THUNDER 

TONY KART 

TONY KART 

CRG 

BRAVAR 

TONY KART 

MINI 

BRAVAR 

TONY KART 

THUNDER 

CRG 

TONY KART 

TONY KART 

MINI 

Laps 
16 

16 

17 

19 

15 

13 

14 

14 

19 

16 

18 

20 

7 

13 

20 

9 

Best Tm 
48.523 
48.635 
48.682 
48.763 
48.946 
48.995 
49.005 
49.036 
49.039 
49.174 
49.208 
49.279 
49.631 
49.635 
49.767 
50.131 

Diff 

0.112 

0.159 

0.240 

0.423 

0.472 

0.482 

0.513 

0.516 

0.651 

0.685 

0.756 

1.108 

1.112 

1.244 

1.608 

Gap 

0.112 

0.047 

0.081 

0.183 

0.049 

0.010 

0.031 

0.003 

0.135 

0.034 

0.071 

0.352 

0.004 

0.132 

0.364 

In 
13 

14 

14 

13 

10 

7 

12 

3 

12 

9 

13 

17 

6 

5 

18 

3 

S1 Best 
18.671 

18.683 

18.662 

18.702 

18.776 

18.900 

18.872 

18.823 

18.825 

18.985 

18.928 

18.908 

18.970 

19.035 

19.035 

19.274 

S2 Best 
17.797 

17.963 

18.022 

17.985 

17.985 

18.047 

18.051 

18.048 

18.046 

18.019 

18.131 

18.181 

18.314 

18.334 

18.371 

18.525 

S3 Best 
11.968 

11.952 

11.935 

12.006 

12.125 

11.977 

12.054 

12.044 

12.095 

12.061 

12.111 

12.120 

12.156 

12.161 

12.158 

12.198 

Sorted on best lap time
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RESULTADO SIJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits 
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23º COPA BRASIL DE KART 
JUNIOR 

6o TREINO - PJK 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:43:30 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU / S 1,360 km 

22/07/2022 11:00 


